
EVALUATION REPORT
lAs Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004l

1

2

3

4

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Nam€ ol Pmcudng Agoncy

Method olPmcurement

Trte of Prccurernenl

Tender No

PPRA/ Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Tirne ol Bid Closing

Date I Time of Bid Opening

No of Birs R€cetued

Criteria for Bid E\Ialuation

oohils ol 8us(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Forcs

Tender Notice

Purchas€ ofPlant & Mad) (DIESEL GENERATOR 30KVA Ory-02)

5/2018-1giPrcc dabd 2G1G20'18

126888

12-04-2019 at 1100 hou6

12{4-2019 at '1130 hours

04

Specification Based

Detail is as under

NI

GulNigar
orrector (CSO ASF South)

Presidenl ofthe Boad
Airports Security Force

Lowest Evaluated Bidder ius Groayos Pakbtan (Ri) Ltd. Karachi

Any otEr additional/ suppoding information, the procuring agency may like lo share

Ofllcial Slamp:
*Standad Bidding Documents (SBD)

(b6(
^aq(2

(/1'

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated Cost
(RS.)

Rule8iRogulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basi8 for Rejoctionl

Acceptanco a8 p€r Rule 35 ol
PP Rulo8, 2004

M/s Grsave6 Pakistan (Pvt)

Ltd. Karachi
3,943,380'-

Accepled as per PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix) being lo\,'/est

liUs Synergy Corporatlon
Karechl 4,'t 51,196/. 2nd lowest

M/s Usman Engineering
Works Karachi

4,687,000/-

M/s WorldrYide Equipment
Services Karachi

5,025,150/.

(

I Marks
Neme of Bidder Technicel

{lfApplicable)



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rulo 35 of PP Rulos.2004l

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procu ng Agency

[4ethod of Procuremenl

Title ol Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Cdteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

AiDorls Secudty Forc6

Tender Notice

Purchase ofPlant & Madr (lP BASED FIX CAMERA Oty - 40 Nos.)

5/2018i g/Proc dated 2610-2018

126888

12-04-2019 at 1100 hou6

1 2-04-20'19 at 1 130 hou E

03

Sp€cifcaton Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Markg

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Finencial
(ltAppllcablo)

Evaluatod Co6t
(R8.)

Rul6/Regulation/SBD',Policyl
Basis for Rejection/

Accoplsnco as p€r Rul6 35 of
PP Rul6, 2004

M/s Mansha Brothers
Karachi

662,8()/-
Accspted as per PPFA Rules
36 (b)(ix) being lotrost

M/s Vilal lntemational
Karachi

748,800/. 2M Lowest

Itlls Secure Tech Karachi 776,000/.

Lowest Evaluated Brdder M/s Mansha Brolhers. Karachi

Any other add itional / su pporling informalio n, the procu ring agency may ike to sha re Nil

OfficialSlamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Shireen Gul Nigar
Director (CSo ASF South)

President of ihe Board

Airporc Secu ty Force



1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

L

9.

10

Name ol Procuring Agency

Method ofProcurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No (TSE)

Date & Time ol Bid Closing

Date & Tirne of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ol PP Rules.2004)

Airports Security Force

Tender Nollce

Purchase of Plant & l\,lach (Hard Disk Drive 6T8 Oly- 50)

5/20'18-1g/Proc dated 2G10-2018

126888

12-04-2019 al 1100 hours

12-04-2019 at 1130 hours

02

Sp€cilication Based

Detail s as under

Nit

Name of Bidder
lilarks

Technical
(llApplicable)

LoweslEvalualed Bidder liLls Fatemi lmper. Karachi

Any other additionaL/ supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Offic a Slamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Shireen Gul tligar
Direclor (CSO ASF South)

Prcsidentoflhe Eoard

Airporc Security Forc€

Financial
(lfApplicabls)

Evalualed Cost
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/

Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

'1,591,300i. Accepled as per PPRA Rules

36 (b)(ix)

M/s EilC Pakistan Pvt. Ltd
K.rachl

2,062,500/- 2nd Lowest

M/s Fatemi lmpex, Karachi

ei,



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rul6 35 of PP Rules,2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Tiile of Piocurement

Tender No

PPRA / Rer No (TSE)

Date & Tirne of Bid Closing

Date & Tirne ol Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Crileria for Bid Evaluation

oehils of Biis(s) Evalualion

Airports Socurity Force

Tende. Nolice

Purchase ofPlant & l,laci (PouierCable as Per Sample Qly 3600 [,ltr.)

5i2018-1g/Proc dated 2&1G20 18

126888

12-04-2019 al 1100 houE

12-04-2019 at 1130 hours

03

Specmcaion Based

Delail is as under

Shiroen Gul Nigar
Director (CSo ASF South)

Presidenl ol the Eoard

Airpods Security Force

Loll/est Evalualed Bidderi Mrs Fatemi lmmr. Kar.chi

Any olher additional/ suppoding information, the procudng agency may lik8 to sharc

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Name of Bidder
Ma*s

Technical
(ltApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(R8J

Rulesnegulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for ReFction/

Accoptanco a6 p6r Rulo 35 ol
PP Rul6s, 200i1

l\,!/s Fatemi lmpex Karachi 568,620/-

M/s M. A, Tech Karachi 788.400t 2id Lowesl

M/s Secure Tech Karachi 1,i140,000/- 3rd Lowest

Accepted as per PPRA Rules

36 (b)(ix) being b',!€st

OfficialStamp

Nir



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.20041

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Pmcurement

TiXe of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No (TSE)

Date & Tirne of 8id Closing

Date & Tirne of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Cdteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bijs(s) EYalualion

Airpotu Security Forc€

Tender Notice

Purchasa of Plant & Mach ( 20 Pair,

5i2018-1g/Prcc dated 26-'1G20'18

126888

12-04-2019 al 1100 houE

1244-2019 al 1'130 hours

03

Specilicalion &sed

Delail is as under

I Cable as Per Sample Qly 2000 Mk )

Ni

Shireen Gul 9ar
Director (CSo ASF South)

Presldent ofthe Boad
Airports Secu ty Force

Lou,esl Evalualed Bidderi MIs Fatemi lmpex. Karachi

Any olher additional i supporting nfomation, the procuring agency may like to shale

ofiicialStamp
'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Name of Bidder
Flnancial

(lfAppllcabls)
Evaluated Coct

(Rs.)

Rulo6/Regulalion/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for Rejedion/

Acceptance as por Rule 35 ol
PP Rules,2004

M/s Fatemi lmpex, Ka.achi 456,300/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules

36 (b)(ix) being lo$est

lrvs Securs Tech, xarachi 720.000t 2,d Lo!,,/esl

Mis M. A. Tech, Karachi 732,000t 3d Lowest

Ma*s
Tochnical

{tfApplicablo)



2.

3.

Name ol Procuring Agency

lvethod of Procurement

Title of Procuremenl

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time ol Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details ol Bids(s) Evaluation

EVALUATION REPORT

{As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

Airports Security Force

Tender Notce

Purchase ofPlant & l\rach (Sale Passage System (1 Server 16 Clients)

Oty - 01

5/2018-1g/Proc dabd 26-10-2018

126888

12-0+2019 at 1100 hours

12{4-2019 at 1130 hours

0'1

Speciication Bas€d

oetail is as under

Shiroon Gul Nigar
Dlrector (CSO ASF South)

President of the Board

AiDoi6 Security Force

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10

Loucst Eva ualed Bidder M,s EMC Pakistan tul. LH. Karachi

Any other addiliona / supporting nlormation, the procuring agency may like to share N I

Omciel Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(ltApplicable)

Financlal
(lfApplicablo)

EYaluatod Cost
(R6.)

Rules/Roqulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for Reiection/

Accoptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

M/s ElilC Pah$an h/{. Lrd.

Karadri
14,945,750t

Accepted as per PPRA Rules

36 (b)(ix)



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Por Rule 35 ol PP Rulos.2004l

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
1

Name of Prccuring Agency

l\4ethod of Prccurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRq / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Tirne ol Bid Closing

Date & Time ol Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteda for Bid Evaluation

Details ol Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Sscudty Force

Tender Notice

Purchass of Planl & Mach (optic Fiber Cable as Per Sample Qty 3000 lilk )

5/20181g/Prcc dated 2&'tG2018

126888

1244-2019 at'1100 hours

12-04-2019 at 1130 hours

02

Specification Based

oetail is as under

Shireen Gul l,ligar
Dkector (CSO ASF South)

Prcsident the Board

A rports Security Force

Name of Bidder

Official Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SB0)

Nil

Ma*s
Technical

(ltApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicabl6)

EYaluatad Cost
(REJ

RulesiRegulation/SBD*/Policy,
Basis ,or Rejection/

Acceptanc€ as p€r Rule 35 ot
PP Rulos, 2001

M/s Secure Tech Karachi 825,000t
Accepted as per PPRA Rules

36 (b)(ix)being lowest

M/s T.R Traders, Karachi 819,000/- 2id lolrest

Lou/est Evaluated Bidder lil,s Securo Tech. Karachi

Any other additional/ supporting inlormation, the procuring agency may like to share



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1

2

3

4

6

1

I
I
10

Name ofPrccufing Agency

l!y'ethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No (TSE)

Dale & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Tirne of Bid Opening

No of Biis Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details ol Bids(s) Evaluatlon

Aipotu Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Plant & Mach (4-ow Loss .Cable 
as Per Sample ely 5OO Mtr.)

5i2018.'g/Prcc daEd 2S10-2018

126888

12-04'2019 al 1100 hourc

1244-2019 at 1130 houE

02

Specificalion Based

Dotail is as under

GulNigar
Director (CSO ASF south)

Presidenl ofthe Board

Airports Security Force

Lovrest Evaluated Bidder: Mrs Azam Enterprises, Xarachi

Any olher additional/ supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Official Stampi

"Standad B dding Documents (SBD)

Name of Bidder
lilark6

Technical
([Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis for Rejectioni

Acceptance as p€r Rule 35 of
PP Rule6, m04

lilrs Azam Enterprises,
Karachi

234,000t
Accepled as per PPRA Rules

36 (b)(ix) being lou,est

M/s Hytera Global
Commuflication, Khi

245,000t 2nd Lowesl



EVALUAIION REPORI
{As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 20041

1.

,

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Narne of Prccudng Agency

lrethod of Procurement

Title of Prccurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. fSE)
Date & Time of Bid Closing

Dale & Time ol Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteda for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Forc€

Tender Notice

Purchase ofHardwaE (Laptop Core i7 Gen 7, Qty - 02)

5/201&|g/Pmc daled 26-10-201I

126888

12{+20'19 at 1100 hours

1244-2019 at 1130 houE

01

Specilication Based

D€tail is as undsr

NL

Lonest Evaluated Bidder: !El[e_Eg&E!_tL!!LEtrd!

Any other additional/ supponing information, the procudng agsncy may like to share

Ofilcial Stamp

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Gul Nigar
Dircctor (CSO ASF south)

President ofthe Boad
Airports S€curity Folce

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical

{lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated Cost
(RsJ

Rules,Regulatlon,SgD'/Pollcy/
Basis for Reiection,

Acceptance as per Ruls 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

Mis EMC Palidan Pvt LU.
Karad

438,570/-
Accepted as per PPRA Rules

36 ibXix)



1.

3

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procuremenl

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time ol Bid Closing

Date E Time of Bid Opening

No ol Bids ReceiYed

Citeria for Bld Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Aimorts Security Force

Tender Notico

Purchase ol Plant & Mach (Soflware for X-Ray Machine L3

Communication oty 05 Nos.)

5/2018-1g/Prcc dabd 26-10201 8

126888

1 2{4-2019 at '1 100 hou rs

12{4-2019 at 1130 hours

01

Sp€cfication Based

Detail is as under

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Flnanclal

{lfAppllcablo)
Evaluatod Co3t

(Rs.)

Ru106/REgulation/SBD'/Policy/
Ba6is for Rejoction/

Acceplance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

./s Sage Tech
lntemational, Karachi

2,995,200/.
AccepEd as per PPRA Rules
36 (b)(ix).

Lowesl Evalualed Bidder M/s Saoe Tech lnternational. Karachi

Any olher additional i supporting informalion, the procuring agency may like to share

Offic a Stamp:
*Standad Bidding Documenls (sBD).

Nit

Shiro€n Gul Nigar
Dkector (CSo ASF Soulh)

President olthe Board

Airports Secu ry Forc€

EVALUATION REPORT
lAs Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004)

I



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rulos,2004)

1

2

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time ol Bid Opening

No ol Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evalualion

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Bomb Blanket Qty 14 Nos

5/201 &1giProc dated 2S'1 G201 8

'126888

1 2{4-20 19 al 1 100 hou rs

1244-2019 al 1130 hours

02

Sample / Specifcation Based

oetail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks

Tschnical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

M/s BSF Associate, Karachl 5,515,300/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix) beinq lowest

M/s Zafar- Azfar & Co.

Lahore
6,006,000i. 2d Lowest

Lowest Evalualed Bidder M/s BSF Associate. Karachi

Any other additionausupporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp

Shireen Gul Nigar
Director

President of the Board
Airports Securily Force

Nit

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of B d Clos ng

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for 8id Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Aiporls Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Cover Bullet Pmof Jacket Qty -723 Nos

5/201&1g/Proc dated 26-1G2018

126888

12-04-2019 at 1100 hours

1 2-04-201 9 at 1 1 30 hours

02

Sample i Specillcation Based

Dstail is as under

Ni

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Itl/s Zafar - Arar & Co. Lahore

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like lo share

Offlcial Stamp:
tstandard Bldding Documents (SBD)

Shiroen Gul Nigar
Oreclor

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

Name of Bidder
Marks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financlal
(lf Applicable)

Evaluated Cost
(RsJ

Rules/Regulalion/SBD'/Policy/
Basis lor Rejectlonl
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

M./s Zafar - Azfar & Co.
Lahore

2,826,930
Acc€pted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix) being lo\.,/est

M/s BSF Associate, Karachi 3,578,850/. 2id Lov/est


